
Blue KC Flu Shot 
Vendor Information 

 
 

The following organizations can be contacted to provide flu shots at the employer site. These 
vendors will submit individual claims to Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City (Blue KC) 
for processing. For more information, contact your Blue KC marketing representative. 

 
VENDOR NATIONWIDE EMPLOYER SITE CLINIC INFORMATION 

Employer Wellness 
Solutions   

Contact:   Lucy Gonzalez  
Email:  Lucy@EWSKC.com  
Phone:  816-352-1027 
Website:  EWSKC.com 

Healthy Solutions   

Contact:  Terri Murphy  
Email:  TMurphy@HealthySolutionsInc.com  
Phone:  913-345-2223 
Note:  For non-members, vendor will file to other 
insurance companies.  Also, vendor accepts cash or check. 

LifeHealth X 

Contact:  Erin Shipton  
Email:  Erin.Shipton@LifeHealthCorp.com  
Phone:  720 647 9939 
Website:  LifeHealthCorp.com 
Note:  For non-members, vendor accepts cash, check or 
credit card. 

North Kansas City 
Hospital/ Meritas Health 
Occupational Health and 

Wellness 

  

Contact:  Erin O’Neal  
Email:  erin.oneal@meritashealth.com 
Phone:  816-346-7400 ext 15312 
Note: Employer must bill for services.  NKC will not submit 
claims to Blue KC 

Passport Health X 

Contact:  Kelly Murtha  
Email:  Kelly.Murtha@PassportHealthUSA.com  
Phone:  480-646-9033 
Website:  Accounts@PassportHealthusa.com 
Note:  For non-members, vendor accepts cash, check or 
credit card. 

The University of Kansas  
Health System   

Contact:  Janet Braley  
Email:  JBraley@KUMC.edu  
Phone:  913-915-3613 
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